
Neshoba Central Softball 
  2024 

February 10 Sat Choctaw Central Vs East Webster  12:00 
Neshoba Vs East Webster   1:30 
Neshoba Vs Choctaw Central   3:00  

February 12 Mon Southeast Lauderdale  Away  JH 5 (DH) 
February 15 Thur Choctaw Central    Away  JH 5 (DH) 
February 16 Friday Newton County   Lake  V6 
February 17 Sat Lewisburg    Lake  V1:30 
February 19 Mon West Lauderdale   Away  JH 5 (DH) 
February 20 Tue Union     Away  JV5 V6:30   
February 23 Fri South Jones    Home  JH4 JV5 V6:30  
February 26 Mon West Lauderdale   Home  JH 5 (DH) 
February 27 Tues South Jones    Away  JH4 JV5 V6:30 
March 1 Fri  Columbus    Home  JV5 V6:30 
March 4 Mon  Vicksburg    Away  JV5 V6:30 
March 8 Fri  Ridgeland    Home  JV5 V6:30 

  Clarkdale Spring Fling Northeast Park  
March 15 Fri  TBD 
March 16 Sat  TBD 
March 19 Tues Vicksburg    Home  JV5 V6:30 
March 21 Thur  Pisgah     Away  JV5 V6:30 
March 22 Fri  Choctaw Central   Away  JV5 V6:30 
March 25 Mon  Choctaw Central   Home  JH4:30 JV5:30 
V7 
March 26 Tues Warren Central   Away  JV5 V6:30 
March 28 Thur  Lake     Home  JH4:30 JV5:30 V7 
April 1 Mon  West Lauderdale   Home  JH4:30 JV5:30 V7 
April 2 Tues  Kosciusko    Away  JH 5 (DH) 
April 4 Thur  Columbus    Away  JV5 V6:30 

  Union Tournament 
April 5 Fri  TBD 
   TBD   
April 8 Mon  Kosciusko    Home  JH 5 (DH) 
April 9 Tues  Pisgah     Home  JV5 V6:30 
April 11 Thur  Warren Central   Home  JV5 V6:30 
April 12 Fri  Ridgeland    Away  JV5 V6:30 
April 13 Sat  West Lauderdale   Away  TBD 
   George County   West  TBD 
April 16 Tues  Union     Home  JV5 V6:30 
April 19 Fri  West Jones    Away  JV5 V6:30 
 


